Ballarat: 06 November 2023 Kennel closes 10:08

N

.com.au

R1 Sportsbet Every Dog Has Its Day PRIZE MONEY $1,560 R2 A1 Signage PRIZE MONEY $1,560

1053 | Other 390m $1K - $320 - $160 - $80 11 | other 450m $1K - $320 - $160 - $80
NAME TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D NAME TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D
EL DORA COUNTRY CRUSADER
FB EBONY DEGLAITIS 43 NBT BKD JASON SHARP 7263  NBT
=== ASTON SHEERAN = KEL OF KINTYRE
/= RBDD . w/= LTFD .
=2a SAMANTHA GRENFELL 3622 22.29 2= HUGH TAYLOR 7724 26.13
Shankhill Shandi Who's Nanna Pat
BKB . BKB .
3 HUGH TAYLOR 6756  22.97 3 KENNETH HOWAT 3556  26.07
CARDI GO EASY ) BOMB QUEEN
n BD B Rosalie Kerr 6343  22.97 n BKB LOREN DALZIEL 7F64  NBT
First Crack COUNTY TYRONE
BD B BKD .
5 DONNA KNIGHT 5474  NBT 5 DONNA KNIGHT 552 26.14
AIRBORNE SHAUN (SCR)  TRAVIS MONAGHAN 3345 2266 6| Sippy Cup Emu David Kerr 2226 26.07
By > CHOICE MARCUS LLOYD 74 NBT I [
BD D Elissa Bale
BKB CORREY GRENFELL 6356  26.10
BORROWED TIME (SCR) CODY HOSE 7471 23.25 B Redshift Jules
97 UPPER'S FLYER (SCR) David Kerr 2555  NBT BrE MICHAEL KATSIRIS 7482 NBT
10] Ramelius (SCR) DALE BUNN 3267  23.06
R3 Sjc Concreting PRIZE MONEY $1,560 R4 Tudor Electrical PRIZE MONEY $1,560
11:27 | Other 390m $1K-$320-$160 - $80 11:44 | Other 390m $1K-$320-$160 - $80
NAME TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D NAME TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D
OUR LAST HOPE Sam's Bo
1 B2k DONNA KNIGHT 8662  22.69 (W swo y BRIANA ROBERTSON -LEECH 5141  22.47
Daisy May Lala Santa
293 BKB CODY HOSE 3236 22.59 )= BKB DONNA KNIGHT 3626  22.36
Queston Bale Andrea's Ace
3 o SAMANTHA GRENFELL 3434 2242 3 BDB DONALD JARVIS 1475  22.42
BIG HEART Notorious Belle
n WF D DONNA PACE 7153 22.91 n BKB CORREY GRENFELL 4645 2222
Cgclone Summer Reiko Clooney
5 F KAREN MANLEY 7868  NBT 5 BKD JORDAN FORMOSA 6367  22.63
Huntly Flyer
FERNLEIGH (L/SCR) JOYCE CONDON 5183  NBT E Huntly Fly JORDAN FORMOSA 6527 2262
Cruising Loren
BK B TRACY ELLIOT 7547  22.55 Elsa Jay
BD B DONALD JARVIS 2581  22.60
TRICKY RIDDLES (SCR) DYLAN SHARP F423  NBT B My Mate Martha
O/ WE ARE SOUTH (SCR) COOPER HAYES 2374 22.95 BB SUZANNE MANNION 6147 2232
10) Skipper Jack (SCR) DAVID LONG 5864  22.69 97 Little Winnie (SCR)  BRENT MERTON 7577  22.58
10] Desert Lion (SCR) RITA GATT 3875  22.40
R5 Southern Sheetmetal PRIZE MONEY $1,560 R6 Eureka Concrete PRIZE MONEY $1,560
12:00 | Other 390m $1K - $320 - $160 - $80 1225 | Other 450m $1K - $320 - $160 - $80
NAME TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D NAME TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D
Pacific Rock Solar Tob
BK B UTA BICKERTON 7217 22.46 w0 COLIN BAKER 1648  25.76
= Kiwi Turtle == Destini Rebel
=23 BEB COLIN BAKER 4284 2249 =22 RBDD KYLIE NORTON 4436 25.66
3 Maserati Avenue (SCR)  ALICE PEAT 5151 22.51 3 AtgmicFlea THOMAS BOEHMKE 7866 2570
Battle Axle
n BKD WILLIAM DONLON 4212 2264 Arkansas
[ 4 | SUWIT BUNCHUSRI 6748  25.80
Mr. Larson
5 wskD THOMAS CONDON T164  22.59 Roxy Eggnog
5 BED DONNA KNIGHT 5681  25.52
Burning Liquor —
A s LINDA DESMOND 4114 2269 Zipping Thor
BDD ROBERT TOLSON 6883  25.68
MORAINE MIA
BK B BRIANA ROBERTSON -LEECH 2271 22.52 Gunnadoo Guard
BKD TROY DORRINGTON 2243 2564
Impassioned
B - P SCOTT STEFANOS 1463 NBT Quinnley Bale
E BK B SAMUEL MALLIA 8445  25.90
97 Kaylee Onyx (SCR) JOHN HIGGINS 2235  22.47
97 Blazing Arnie (SCR) MARK GIDDINGS 3217 2564
ngagin 5
10] Engaging (SCR) SCOTT STEFANOS 6886  22.38
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Ballarat: 06 November 2023

R7 Paua of Buddy at Stud
12:40 | Other 450m
NAME

Ensemble
BK B

| B2

Jack's Cracker
BD D

L1
i

Sassy Skye
3 BKB s
Little Leo
n BK D
Roxg Smirnoff
5 WwsE
Okay Bingo
FB

Lala Quick
RBD D

8]

97 Blazing Arnie (SCR)

Ranger Mick
BK D

RO Ballarat Function Centre
13:14 | Other 450m
NAME

Flash Bang (L/SCR)
= Redshift Mike
=2= BKD

TEASER'S BEAUTY

WBEBD B

JETSON EXPRESS
n BK B
Good Manner
BK B
ZELDA FAROS
WRF B
MUM SAID ALBERT
BK D

A§ent Jesse
BKD

OUR LAST SUMMER (SCR)
LET'S GO PIES (SCR)

SR o i~ i

R11 Greyhound Adoption Program
13:57 | Other 390m
NAME

Rh dy BI
Rhapsody Blue

Cherry Red
FB y

MATTY BOY (SCR)
Marionvale Lass
BKB

Time Turner

BK D

SHOW PRINCESS
BK B

Colour Violet

BD B

Chloe's China
BKB

Kennel closes 10:08

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320 - $160 - $80

TRAINER

RITA GATT

David Kerr

MARK GIDDINGS

DAVID LONG

DONNA KNIGHT

David Kerr

DONNA KNIGHT

MAUREEN TURNER

MARK GIDDINGS

LAST 4

1444

2477

5453

7223

1586

6316

8444

4115

3217

BEST T/D

25.72

25.66

26.02

25.54

25.48

26.09

25.57

25.57

25.64

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320 - $160 - $80

TRAINER
ALICE PEAT

MICHAEL KATSIRIS

UTA BICKERTON

JORDAN FORMOSA

BRIANA ROBERTSON -LEECH

NICOLE LUND

Rosalie Kerr

BRIAN HODGSON

DYLAN SHARP
BRIANA ROBERTSON -LEECH

LAST 4
7456

1543

1434

F217

6626

4231

2551

6663

7314
4236

BEST T/D
NBT

25.73

25.86

NBT

25.98

25.97

26.16

25.95

NBT
25.65

PRIZE MONEY $1,560

$1K-$320 - $160 - $80

TRAINER

RICHARD BOEHM

RONALD DUNNE

CLINT CAPUANO

DAVID SHOVAN

COLIN BAKER

DAVID CONDON

PAULINE PATTERSON

KYLIE NORTON

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

4726

7887

7487

7786

8857

6866

6487

T648

BEST T/D

22.59

22.69

NBT

23.04

22.50

22.40

NBT

22.86

R8

12:59

Other 545m

NAME
White Whale
WBK B

= Phoenix Flight
BKD

Lag To Far

WBK B

Reality Mask

WBK D

a})eed Line Sally

BEBD B

Dance Mode

BD B

Superior Darc

WBED y

Midori Splice

BK B

Mighty Thanos (SCR)

Regenerate (SCR)

R10

13:39 | Other 450m

NAME
Glasgow Magic
BK B 8 8

Extinction
BD B

Ace Redeemer

BK B

One Spark

RBD D

Malibu Bale

BK B

HARD STYLE CANDY
BK B

Loved By You

BK D

Aussie Bronze
FB

3
4]

5
6
8

S

LET'S GO PIES (SCR)

Town & Country Line Marking

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $1,780

$1.1K - $360 - $180 - $90

TRAINER

PHILLIP TANTI

DONNA KNIGHT

SHEILA DONLON

DONNA PACE

GARRY CONDON

ANDREA CONDON

JOYCE CONDON

ROBERT WEIGHTMAN

RONALD FISHER
SCOTT STEFANOS

dreamchasersfestival.com.au (1-2 Wins)

TRAINER

DAVID SHOVAN

JORDAN FORMOSA

JORDAN FORMOSA

TROY DEGLAITIS

CORREY GRENFELL

JASON SHARP

PETER DESMOND

TRACEY DEGLAITIS

BRIANA ROBERTSON -
LEECH

DYLAN SHARP

10 OUR LAST SUMMER
(SCR)
Sportsbet Bet with Mates
R12
14:14 | Other 390m
NAME TRAINER

Crackerjack Pa
RF D
Milski
BDW B
Manila Artisan
RBD D
Lala Noel
BK D
a}:ellman

RBD D
Spring Arlo
BED J
Minnie The Minx
BE B

Compton Bale
BK D

Hilton Hawk (SCR)

Remo Trigger (SCR)

DARRELL LEATHAN

PATRICK BULL

JORDAN FORMOSA

DONNA KNIGHT

SANDRA ELMES

TAMMY KENNEDY - HARRIS

SHEILA DONLON

LUKE HARRIS

COLIN BAKER
STEVEN COLPOYS

LAST 4

7663

2457

7658

4656

6154

6585

3374

8413

5264
6644

BEST T/D

NBT

31.18

31.46

NBT

NBT

NBT

31.61

31.46

NBT
31.77

PRIZE MONEY $1,560

$1K-$320

LAST 4

4578

4867

5426

2244

7677

8634

6556

5545

4236

7314

-$160 - $80

BEST T/D

26.18

NBT

NBT

NBT

26.57

NBT

26.04

25.74

25.65

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $1,560

$1K - $320

LAST 4

4753

6437

8517

7772

3365

5466

7352

5434

2877
6218

-$160 - $80

BEST T/D

22.64

22.58

22.35

22.36

22.57

22.21

22.54

22.36

22.60
NBT
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